Grade
9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

COMPUTER SCIENCE- COMPREHENSIVE

Title/Series

INVITATION TO COMPUTER SCIENCE
Student Edition + MindTap™ (6-year access)
Student Edition + MindTap™ (1-year access)
Cognero (online testing)

PROGRAMMING LOGIC AND DESIGN,

COMPREHENSIVE
Student Edition + MindTap™ (6-year access)
Student Edition + MindTap™ (1-year access)
Lab Manual
Cognero (online testing)

TECHNOLOGY NOW: YOUR COMPANION TO SAM

COMPUTER CONCEPTS
Student Edition + MindTap™ (6-year access)
Student Edition + MindTap™ (1-year access)
Cognero (online testing)

DISCOVERING COMPUTERS® 2018: DIGITAL

TECHNOLOGY, DATA AND DEVICES
Student Edition + MindTap™ (6-year access)
Student Edition + MindTap™ (1-year access)
Cognero (online testing)

IC3 CERTIFICATION GUIDE USING MICROSOFT®

WINDOWS® 10 & MICROSOFT® OFFICE 2016
Student Edition + MindTap™ (6-year access)
Student Edition + MindTap™ (1-year access)
Cognero (online testing)

ILLUSTRATED MS OFFICE 365 & OFFICE 2016;

INTRODUCTORY
Student Edition + MindTap™ (6-year access)
Student Edition + MindTap™ (1-year access)
Cognero (online testing)

Instructor Companion Site

ILLUSTRATED MICROSOFT® OFFICE 365 & OFFICE

2016: INTERMEDIATE
Student Edition + MindTap™ (6-year access)
Student Edition + MindTap™ (1-year access)
Instructor Companion Website

Copyright Edition

2019
2019
2019
2019

2018

2018
2018
2018
2019

2018

2018
2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2018

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

8th
8th
8th
8th

9th

9th
9th
9th
8th

2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd

1st

1st
1st
1st

2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd

1st

1st
1st
1st
1st

1st

1st
1st
1st

Page 1

Author(s)
Schneider/Gersting
Schneider/Gersting
Schneider/Gersting
Schneider/Gersting

Farrell

Farrell

Farrell

Farrell
West/Dean

Hoisington
Hoisington
Hoisington
Hoisington
Vermatt/Sebok

Vermatt/Sebok
Vermatt/Sebok
Vermatt/Sebok

CCI Learning

CCl Learning
CCI Learning
CCl Learning

Beskeen/Cram

Beskeen/Cram
Beskeen/Cram
Beskeen/Cram
Beskeen/Cram

Beskeen/Cram

Beskeen/Cram
Beskeen/Cram
Beskeen/Cram

ISBN Number
9781337561914
9781337869980
9781337869997
9781337562058

9781337102070

9781337861274
9781337861281
9781337274487
9781337569538

9781305670112

9781337857727
9781337857710
9781305670235

9781337285100

9781337861397
9781337861403
9781337285162

9781337564175

9781337467582
9781337862011
9781337564205

9781305876033

9781337358224
9781305991927
9781305881549
9781305876095

9781337113786

9781337484350
9781305991934
online

Publisher
(Short Name)
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage

Cengage

Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage

Cengage
Cengage

Cengage
Cengage

Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage

Cengage
Cengage

Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage

Wholesale
Price

PFAPH P LR B PR H P BB B LR B P BH B P

159.00
179.00
159.00

59.00

180.00

200.00
180.00
59.00
59.00

154.25

174.25
154.25
59.00

185.75

205.75
185.75
59.00

70.75

90.75
70.75
59.00

108.25

128.25
105.00

59.00
118.50

119.75

136.25
119.75
118.50

Retail
Price
$211.00
$ 237.95
$211.00
$ 59.00

$239.00

$ 265.95
$239.00
$ 59.00
$ 59.00

$204.95

$231.95
$204.95
$ 59.00

$ 246.95

$273.95
$ 246.95
$ 59.00

$ 93.95

$120.95
$ 93.95
$ 59.00

$ 143.95

$ 139.95
$ 59.00
$ 159.95

$ 158.95

$ 180.95
$ 158.95
$ 158.95
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COMPUTER SCIENCE- COMPREHENSIVE

Publisher Wholesale Retail
Grade Title/Series Copyright Edition Author(s) ISBN Number  (Short Name) Price Price
SHELLY CASHMAN DISCOVERING COMPUTERS &
9-12 MICROSOFT® OFFICE 365™ COMPUTERS & 2017 1st Campbell/Freund 9781305871809 Cengage $ 202.25 $268.95
MICROSOFT® OFFICE 365™ COMBINED APPROACH
Student Edition + MindTap™ (6-year access) 2017 1st Campbell/Freund TBD Cengage $ 22225 TBD
Student Edition + MindTap™ (1-year access) 2017 1st Campbell/Freund 9781305991774 Cengage $ 202.25 $268.95
Cognero (online testing) 2017 1st Campbell/Freund 9781305871939 Cengage $ 59.00 $ 59.00
6-12 |COmputer Science Fundamentals Through Game Design -| -, 1 Nikki Navata ~ |9781533838940| EMC Publishing | $  77.95 | $ 103.67
Single Student 6-year License
9-12 |AP Computer Science Modern Learning Platform - Single | -, o 1 Nikki Navata ~ |9781533838926| EMC Publishing | $ 159.95 | $ 199.94
Student 6-year License
9-12 |Advanced Computer Science Principles Modern Learning |, g 1 Nikki Navata ~ |9781533838964| EMC Publishing | $  29.95 |$ 37.44
Platform - Single Student 1-year License
INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS AND INFORMATION .
7 TECHNOLOGY 2016 2 Emergent Learning 9781323144183 Pearson $63.97 $73.57
Introduction to Computers and Information Technology .
7 Student Workbook 2016 2 Emergent Learning 9781323237120 Pearson $23.47 $26.99
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING: FUNDAMENTAL
8 CONCEPTS USING JAVA INCLUDING SIX (6) ONE 2017 1 Emergent Learning 9780134717180 Pearson $77.47 $89.09
YEAR VITALSOURCE ETEXT ACCESS CODE CARDS
PRINCIPLES OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - : . 978-1-63126- Goodheart-
9-12 PRINTED TEXT 2017 1st Austin, Bergkvist 464-1 Willcox $ 79.98 $106.64
) Principles of Information Technology Online Learning . . 978-1-63126- Goodheart-
9-12 Suite, 6yr. Classroom Subscription 2017 1st Austin, Bergkvist 465-8 Willcox $ 9198 $12264
) Principles of Information Technology Bundle - Text + . . 978-1-63126- Goodheart-
9-12 Online Learning Suite, 6yr. Classroom Subscription 2017 1st Austin, Bergkvist 466-5 Willcox $ 12000 $160.00
) Principles of Information Technology Online Instructor . . 978-1-63126- Goodheart-
9-12 Resources, 6yr. Individual Subscription 2017 1st Austin, Bergkvist 467-2 Willcox $ 396.00 $528.00
INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER SCIENCE: CODING - . . 978-1-63563- Goodheart-
7-8 PRINTED TEXT 2019 1st Austin, Bergkvist 0565 Willcox $ 48.00 $ 64.00
Introduction to Computer Science: Coding Online . : 978-1-63563- Goodheart-
-8 Textbook, 6yr. Classroom Subscription 2019 1st Austin, Bergkvist 339-9 Willcox $ 4800 $ 6400
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Grade
7-8

7-8

COMPUTER SCIENCE- COMPREHENSIVE

Title/Series

Introduction to Computer Science: Coding Bundle - Text +
Online Textbook, 6yr. Classroom Subscription
Introduction to Computer Science: Coding Online
Instructor Resources, 6yr. Individual Subscription

COMPUSCHOLAR: DIGITAL SAVVY - Individual Student
Account, minimum purchase 25 students
COMPUSCHOLAR: DIGITAL SAVVY - Teacher
Account, free with student purchase
COMPUSCHOLAR: JAVA PROGRAMMING (ABRIDGED)
- Individual Student Account, minimum purchase 25
students
COMPUSCHOLAR: JAVA PROGRAMMING
(ABRIDGED) - Teacher Account, free with student
purchase
COMPUSCHOLAR: WINDOWS PROGRAMMING (C#) -
Individual Student Account, minimum purchase 25
students
COMPUSCHOLAR: WINDOWS PROGRAMMING (C#) -
Teacher Account, free with student purchase

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Copyright Edition

1st

1st

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Page 3

Author(s)
Austin, Bergkvist

Austin, Bergkvist

CompusScholar, Inc.

CompuScholar, Inc.

CompuScholar, Inc.

CompusScholar, Inc.

CompuScholar, Inc.

CompusScholar, Inc.

ISBN Number
978-1-63563-
340-5
978-1-63563-
059-6

978-0-9887070-
8-5
978-0-9887070-
8-5
978-0-9887070-
4-7

978-0-9887070-
4-7

978-0-9887070-
0-9

978-0-9887070-
0-9

Publisher
(Short Name)
Goodheart-
Willcox
Goodheart-
Willcox

CompuScholar

CompusScholar

CompusScholar

CompuScholar

CompusScholar

CompuScholar

Attachment One

Wholesale Retail

Price Price
$ 72.00 $ 96.00
$ 396.00 $528.00
$ 3500 $ 35.00
$ - % -
$ 3500 $ 35.00
$ - % -
$ 3500 $ 35.00
$ - % -
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Computer Science - Comp.

		Grade		Title/Series		Copyright		Edition		Author(s)		ISBN Number		Publisher           (Short Name)		Wholesale Price		Retail            Price

		9-12		INVITATION TO COMPUTER SCIENCE		2019		8th		Schneider/Gersting		9781337561914		Cengage		$   159.00		$   211.00

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (6-year access)  		2019		8th		Schneider/Gersting		9781337869980		Cengage		$   179.00		$   237.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (1-year access)  		2019		8th		Schneider/Gersting		9781337869997		Cengage		$   159.00		$   211.00

				Cognero (online testing)		2019		8th		Schneider/Gersting		9781337562058		Cengage		$   59.00		$   59.00

		9-12		PROGRAMMING LOGIC AND DESIGN, COMPREHENSIVE		2018		9th		Farrell		9781337102070		Cengage		$   180.00		$   239.00

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (6-year access)  		2018		9th		Farrell		9781337861274		Cengage		$   200.00		$   265.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (1-year access)  		2018		9th		Farrell		9781337861281		Cengage		$   180.00		$   239.00

				Lab Manual 		2018		9th		Farrell		9781337274487		Cengage		$   59.00		$   59.00

				Cognero (online testing)		2019		8th		West/Dean		9781337569538		Cengage		$   59.00		$   59.00

		9-12		TECHNOLOGY NOW: YOUR COMPANION TO SAM COMPUTER CONCEPTS		2018		2nd		Hoisington		9781305670112		Cengage		$   154.25		$   204.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (6-year access)  		2018		2nd		Hoisington		9781337857727		Cengage		$   174.25		$   231.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (1-year access)  		2018		2nd		Hoisington		9781337857710		Cengage		$   154.25		$   204.95

				Cognero (online testing)		2018		2nd		Hoisington		9781305670235		Cengage		$   59.00		$   59.00

		9-12		DISCOVERING COMPUTERS© 2018: DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY, DATA AND DEVICES		2018		1st		Vermatt/Sebok		9781337285100		Cengage		$   185.75		$   246.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (6-year access)  		2018		1st		Vermatt/Sebok		9781337861397		Cengage		$   205.75		$   273.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (1-year access)  		2018		1st		Vermatt/Sebok		9781337861403		Cengage		$   185.75		$   246.95

				Cognero (online testing)		2018		1st		Vermatt/Sebok		9781337285162		Cengage		$   59.00		$   59.00

		9-12		IC3 CERTIFICATION GUIDE USING MICROSOFT® WINDOWS® 10 & MICROSOFT® OFFICE 2016 		2018		2nd		CCI Learning		9781337564175		Cengage		$   70.75		$   93.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (6-year access)  		2018		2nd		CCI Learning		9781337467582		Cengage		$   90.75		$   120.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (1-year access)  		2018		2nd		CCI Learning		9781337862011		Cengage		$   70.75		$   93.95

				Cognero (online testing)		2018		2nd		CCI Learning		9781337564205		Cengage		$   59.00		$   59.00

		9-12		ILLUSTRATED MS OFFICE 365 & OFFICE 2016; INTRODUCTORY		2017		1st		Beskeen/Cram		9781305876033		Cengage		$   108.25		$   143.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (6-year access)  		2017		1st		Beskeen/Cram		9781337358224		Cengage		$   128.25

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (1-year access)  		2017		1st		Beskeen/Cram		9781305991927		Cengage		$   105.00		$   139.95

				Cognero (online testing)		2017		1st		Beskeen/Cram		9781305881549		Cengage		$   59.00		$   59.00

				Instructor Companion Site		2017		1st		Beskeen/Cram		9781305876095		Cengage		$   118.50		$   159.95

		9-12		ILLUSTRATED MICROSOFT® OFFICE 365 & OFFICE 2016: INTERMEDIATE		2017		1st		Beskeen/Cram		9781337113786		Cengage		$   119.75		$   158.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (6-year access)  		2017		1st		Beskeen/Cram		9781337484350		Cengage		$   136.25		$   180.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (1-year access)  		2017		1st		Beskeen/Cram		9781305991934		Cengage		$   119.75		$   158.95

				Instructor Companion Website		2017		1st		Beskeen/Cram		online		Cengage		$   118.50		$   158.95

		9-12		SHELLY CASHMAN DISCOVERING COMPUTERS & MICROSOFT® OFFICE 365™ COMPUTERS & MICROSOFT® OFFICE 365™ COMBINED APPROACH		2017		1st		Campbell/Freund		9781305871809		Cengage		$   202.25		$   268.95

				Student Edition + MindTap™  (6-year access)  		2017		1st		Campbell/Freund		TBD		Cengage		$   222.25		TBD

				Student Edition + MindTap™ (1-year access)  		2017		1st		Campbell/Freund		9781305991774		Cengage		$   202.25		$   268.95

				Cognero (online testing)		2017		1st		Campbell/Freund		9781305871939		Cengage		$   59.00		$   59.00



		6-12		Computer Science Fundamentals Through Game Design - Single Student 6-year License		2018		1		Nikki Navata		9781533838940		EMC Publishing		$   77.95		$   103.67

		9-12		AP Computer Science Modern Learning  Platform - Single Student 6-year License		2018		1		Nikki Navata		9781533838926		EMC Publishing		$   159.95		$   199.94

		9-12		Advanced Computer Science Principles Modern Learning Platform - Single Student 1-year License		2018		1		Nikki Navata		9781533838964		EMC Publishing		$   29.95		$   37.44



		7		INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY		2016		2		Emergent Learning		9781323144183		Pearson		$63.97		$73.57

		7		Introduction to Computers and Information Technology Student Workbook		2016		2		Emergent Learning		9781323237120		Pearson		$23.47		$26.99

		8		COMPUTER PROGRAMMING: FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS USING JAVA INCLUDING SIX (6) ONE YEAR VITALSOURCE ETEXT ACCESS CODE CARDS		2017		1		Emergent Learning		9780134717180		Pearson		$77.47		$89.09



		9-12		PRINCIPLES OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - PRINTED TEXT		2017		1st		Austin, Bergkvist		978-1-63126-464-1		Goodheart-Willcox		$   79.98		$   106.64

		9-12		Principles of Information Technology Online Learning Suite, 6yr. Classroom Subscription		2017		1st		Austin, Bergkvist		978-1-63126-465-8		Goodheart-Willcox		$   91.98		$   122.64

		9-12		Principles of Information Technology Bundle - Text + Online Learning Suite, 6yr. Classroom Subscription		2017		1st		Austin, Bergkvist		978-1-63126-466-5		Goodheart-Willcox		$   120.00		$   160.00

		9-12		Principles of Information Technology Online Instructor Resources, 6yr. Individual Subscription		2017		1st		Austin, Bergkvist		978-1-63126-467-2		Goodheart-Willcox		$   396.00		$   528.00



		7-8		INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER SCIENCE: CODING - PRINTED TEXT		2019		1st		Austin, Bergkvist		978-1-63563-056-5		Goodheart-Willcox		$   48.00		$   64.00

		7-8		Introduction to Computer Science: Coding Online Textbook, 6yr. Classroom Subscription		2019		1st		Austin, Bergkvist		978-1-63563-339-9		Goodheart-Willcox		$   48.00		$   64.00

		7-8		Introduction to Computer Science: Coding Bundle - Text + Online Textbook, 6yr. Classroom Subscription		2019		1st		Austin, Bergkvist		978-1-63563-340-5		Goodheart-Willcox		$   72.00		$   96.00

		7-8		Introduction to Computer Science: Coding Online Instructor Resources, 6yr. Individual Subscription		2019		1st		Austin, Bergkvist		978-1-63563-059-6		Goodheart-Willcox		$   396.00		$   528.00



		6 - 8		COMPUSCHOLAR: DIGITAL SAVVY - Individual Student Account, minimum purchase 25 students		2018		2018		CompuScholar, Inc.		978-0-9887070-8-5		CompuScholar		$   35.00		$   35.00

		6 - 8		COMPUSCHOLAR: DIGITAL SAVVY - Teacher Account, free with student purchase		2018		2018		CompuScholar, Inc.		978-0-9887070-8-5		CompuScholar		$   - 0		$   - 0

		9 - 12		COMPUSCHOLAR: JAVA PROGRAMMING (ABRIDGED) - Individual Student Account, minimum purchase 25 students		2018		2018		CompuScholar, Inc.		978-0-9887070-4-7		CompuScholar		$   35.00		$   35.00

		9 - 12		COMPUSCHOLAR: JAVA PROGRAMMING (ABRIDGED) - Teacher Account, free with student purchase		2018		2018		CompuScholar, Inc.		978-0-9887070-4-7		CompuScholar		$   - 0		$   - 0

		9 - 12		COMPUSCHOLAR: WINDOWS PROGRAMMING (C#) - Individual Student Account, minimum purchase 25 students		2018		2018		CompuScholar, Inc.		978-0-9887070-0-9		CompuScholar		$   35.00		$   35.00

		9 - 12		COMPUSCHOLAR: WINDOWS PROGRAMMING (C#) - Teacher Account, free with student purchase		2018		2018		CompuScholar, Inc.		978-0-9887070-0-9		CompuScholar		$   - 0		$   - 0
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Computer Science- Supp.

		Grade		Title/Series		Copyright		Edition		Author(s)		ISBN Number		Publisher           (Short Name)		Wholesale Price		Retail            Price
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